
capecodrta.org

   The Bourne Run         January 20 through June 21,  2024     MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

nextbus 
Stop # Buzzards Bay to Mashpee AM PM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02* 6:47 7:02** 7:47* -- -- 1:02** -- -- -- -- --
142 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA -- 8:00 9:00* 10:00 11:00* 12:00 1:00* 2:00 3:00* 4:00 5:00* 6:00
193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay -- 8:02 9:02* 10:02 11:02* 12:02 1:02* 2:02 3:02* 4:02 5:02* 6:02
194 Bourne Town Hall -- 8:04 9:04* 10:04 11:04* 12:04 1:04* 2:04 3:04* 4:04 5:04* 6:04
146 Continental Housing -- 8:06 9:06* 10:06 11:06* 12:06 1:06* 2:06 3:06* 4:06 5:06* 6:06
147 Bourne Oaks -- 8:07 9:07* 10:07 11:07* 12:07 1:07* 2:07 3:07* 4:07 5:07* 6:07
123 Market Basket -- 8:18 9:18* 10:18 11:18* 12:18 1:18* 2:18 3:18* 4:18 5:18* 6:18
112 Cape Side Convenience / Bourne P&R 6:40* 8:25 9:25* 10:25 11:25* 12:25 1:25* 2:25 3:25* 4:25 5:25* 6:25
196 Tudor House Apartments 6:41* 8:26 9:26* 10:26 11:26* 12:26 1:26* 2:26 3:26* 4:26 5:26* 6:26
197 One Trowbridge Place 6:42* 8:27 9:27* 10:27 11:27* 12:27 1:27* 2:27 3:27* 4:27 5:27* 6:27
113 County Road @ Beach Street 6:46* 8:31 9:31* 10:31 11:31* 12:31 1:31* 2:31 3:31* 4:31 5:31* 6:31
139 Harmony Hill 6:50* 8:35 9:35* 10:35 11:35* 12:35 1:35* 2:35 3:35* 4:35 5:35* 6:35
116 Cataumet Motel 7:03* 8:48 9:48* 10:48 11:48* 12:48 1:48* 2:48 3:48* 4:48 5:48* 6:48
207 Megansett Crossing  7:05* 8:50 9:50* 10:50 11:50* 12:50 1:50* 2:50 3:50* 4:50 5:50* 6:50
117 Route 151 & Route 28A -- 8:51 9:51* 10:51 11:51* 12:51 1:51* 2:51 3:51* 4:51 5:51* 6:51
171 Bucatino Restaurant - Route 151 7:06* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
119 Sandwich Road 7:08* 8:56 9:56* 10:56 11:56* 12:56 1:56* 2:56 3:56* 4:56 5:56* 6:56
120 Algonquin Avenue 7:11* 8:59 9:59* 10:59 11:59* 12:59 1:59* 2:59 3:59* 4:59 5:59* 6:59
168 Mashpee Village 7:16* 9:04 10:04* 11:04 12:04* 1:04 2:04* 3:04 4:04* 5:04 6:04* 7:04
22 Stop & Shop – Mashpee Commons 7:20* 9:10 10:10* 11:10 12:10* 1:10 2:10* 3:10 4:10* 5:10 6:10* 7:10
43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS NS 1:58 2:58* 3:58* NS NS NS 7:58

• The Sealine @ Mashpee Commons

•  The Sandwich Line and GATRA @  
 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA

Connections:Bourne Run On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following On Request locations,  
please call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

•  Roland Phinney Place
•  Cape Cod Senior Residences

 • Bourne Community    
    Health Center

• Eastern Inn

• Bourne Intermediate School
• Schooner Pass entrance
• Gallo Ice Arena parking lot
• Schooner & Gallo - NO left turns   
 for drop off & pick up
• Southport Adult Community  
 (drop off & pick up at Community   
 Center)

  No service at this time 
  No service at this time
 * No service at this time  
  during Saturday / school vacations
 ** No service on weekdays

  Bus Shelter
  Sealine Connections
  Sandwich Line Connections

LE
G

EN
D

NS
--



capecodrta.org

   The Bourne Run         January 20 through June 21,  2024     MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

• The Sealine @ Mashpee Commons

•  The Sandwich Line and GATRA @  
 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA

Connections:Bourne Run On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following On Request locations,  
please call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

•  Roland Phinney Place
•  Cape Cod Senior Residences

 • Bourne Community    
    Health Center

• Eastern Inn

• Bourne Intermediate School
• Schooner Pass entrance
• Gallo Ice Arena parking lot
• Schooner & Gallo - NO left turns   
 for drop off & pick up
• Southport Adult Community  
 (drop off & pick up at Community   
 Center)

  No service at this time 
  No service at this time
 * No service at this time  
  during Saturday / school vacations
 ** No service on weekdays

  Bus Shelter
  Sealine Connections
  Sandwich Line Connections

LE
G

EN
D

NS
--

nextbus 
Stop # Mashpee to Buzzards Bay AM PM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 7:32 -- -- -- -- 12:32* 1:32 2:32* -- -- -- --
22 Stop & Shop – Mashpee Commons 8:30 9:30* 10:30 11:30* 12:30 1:30* 2:30 3:30* 4:20* 4:30 5:30* 6:30

168 Mashpee Village 8:32 9:32* 10:32 11:32* 12:32 1:32* 2:32 3:32* 4:22* 4:32 5:32* 6:32
120 Algonquin Avenue 8:34 9:34* 10:34 11:34* 12:34 1:34* 2:34 3:34* 4:24* 4:34 5:34* 6:34
119 Sandwich Road 8:37 9:37* 10:37 11:37* 12:37 1:37* 2:37 3:37* 4:27* 4:37 5:37* 6:37
117 Route 151 & Route 28A 8:43 9:43* 10:43 11:43* 12:43 1:43* 2:43 3:43* 4:33* 4:43 5:43* 6:43
207 Megansett Crossing  8:44 9:44* 10:44 11:44* 12:44 1:44* 2:44 3:44* 4:34* 4:44 5:44* 6:44
116 Cataumet Motel 8:46 9:46* 10:46 11:46* 12:46 1:46* 2:46 3:46* 4:36* 4:46 5:46* 6:46
139 Harmony Hill 8:51 9:51* 10:51 11:51* 12:51 1:51* 2:51 3:51* 4:41* 4:51 5:51* 6:51
113 County Road @ Beach Street 8:56 9:56* 10:56 11:56* 12:56 1:56* 2:56 3:56* 4:46* 4:56 5:56* 6:56
197 One Trowbridge Place 9:00 10:00* 11:00 12:00* 1:00 2:00* 3:00 4:00* 4:50* 5:00 6:00* 7:00
196 Tudor House Apartments 9:01 10:01* 11:01 12:01* 1:01 2:01* 3:01 4:01* 4:51* 5:01 6:01* 7:01
112 Cape Side Convenience / Bourne P&R 9:02 10:02* 11:02 12:02* 1:02 2:02* 3:02 4:02* 4:52* 5:02 6:02* 7:02
123 Market Basket 9:08 10:08* 11:08 12:08* 1:08 2:08* 3:08 4:08* 4:58* 5:08 6:08* 7:08
146 Continental Housing 9:18 10:18* 11:18 12:18* 1:18 2:18* 3:18 4:18* -- 5:18 6:18* 7:18
147 Bourne Oaks 9:22 10:22* 11:22 12:22* 1:22 2:22* 3:22 4:22* -- 5:22 6:22* 7:22
149 Bourne COA - Community Center 9:24 10:24* 11:24 12:24* 1:24 2:24* 3:24 4:24* -- 5:24 6:24* 7:24
193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 9:25 10:25* 11:25 12:25* 1:25 2:25* 3:25 4:25* -- 5:25 6:25* 7:25
194 Bourne Town Hall 9:27 10:27* 11:27 12:27* 1:27 2:27* 3:27 4:27* -- 5:27 6:27* 7:27
142 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA 9:30 10:30* 11:30 12:30* 1:30 2:30* 3:30 4:30* -- 5:30 6:30* 7:30
43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS 1:58** NS NS NS 5:20* NS 6:58* 7:58


